The Schools Division Superintendént
Division of Zamboanga del Norte
Dipolog City -

Sir:

Rapuéﬂc of

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Regionat Office TX, Zamboanga Peningula

the Phiippineg.

Pagadian City

_ October 1. 2019

in the office, the papers should be returned to the teachers concerned.

NAME

ABERA, RICHARD A.
AM-IS, JOSEPH M.

* ANDUS, RAI J.
BENDANO SR., REALB. -
CABABAT, DELMA B.
CUYOS, LEAH V.
DADAN, RICHARD A.
ELCAMEL, CHARITY L.

CENDU A WNR

10. MAWILE, JISICA A.

11. MERALLES, RODENINAIS_.

12. PAEZ JOYV. -

-13. PUAQUE, CHARO M.
14. SABANAL; LEA B.
15. SIASICO, THELMA G..

" Encl: As Stated' :
ADMIN-PER-Tr-2019-572 °
Izt . L :

GORDONCILLO, ELMO M.

Position
From To
HT2 HT3
T3 HT1
T1 T3
s HT1
HT3 HT4
1 T3
T2 T3
T2 T3
T3 HT1
T1 13
T2 - T3
T1 13
T2 HT1
T2. T3
HT1 ; HT2
Very truly yours,

For the Regio'nal- Director:

PILAR &/ LAY

Date
Approved

09-20-19
09-20-19
09-20-19 -
09-20-19

 09-20-19

09-20-19 -

09-20-19 -

09-20-19 -

09-20-19 - 7

09-20-19
09-20-19
09-20-19
09-20-19
09-20-19
09-20-19

 Administrative Officer V(Personnel) -



